MACHINE REPORTS
Student:   
  
Per:                       Date:


Proper names:  1.                                             2.                                           3.                                                 
 Size:                          Type of drive:                      ___ 
[image: image1.jpg]


Principal use:                                                             Secondary use:                                                      ___
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Switch data (location, type):   


Built-in safety features:   





Safety precautions while operating:

1.                                                                                                                                                                     
2.                                                                                                                                                                 

3.                                                                                                                                                                   

4.                                                                                                                                                                   

5.                                                                                                                                                                 

6.                                                                                                                                                                   

7.                                                                                                                                                                
Proper name:                                                             Size:                          Type of drive:                      ___ 
Principal use:                                                             Secondary use:                                                      ___

[image: image3.jpg]


Switch data (location, type):   


Built-in safety features:   


Safety precautions while operating:

1.                                                                                                                                                                     

2.                                                                                                                                                                 

3.                                                                                                                                                                   

4.                                                                                                                                                                   

5.                                                                                                                                                                 

6.                                                                                                                                                                   

7.                                                                                                                                                                
